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Normandale Clubs & Orgs 2025-2026 

Club Name Advisor & Student Life Coordinator 
Email Advisor Student Life 

Coordinator Meeting Days & Times 

3D Printing Club gaio.lakin@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Gaio Lakin Hunter Yang TBD 

8Ball Crusaders stacy.bestland@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Stacy Bestland Meghan Green TBD 

Anime Club hunter.yang@normandale.edu   Hunter Yang TBD 

Archery Club angela.effertz@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Angie Effertz Hunter Yang 

Mondays 3-5pm 
Archery Range across France from 

the College 

Art Club catherine.vermeland@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  

Catherine 
Vermeland Colleen Cahill TBD 

Asian Cultural Club natsuko.dieterle@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Natsuko Dieterle Hunter Yang TBD 

Badminton Club hunter.yang@normandale.edu  - Hunter Yang TBD 

Black Student Union 
demi.adediran@normandale.edu  
dezirai.jones@normandale.edu  

meghan.green@normandale.edu 

Demi Adediran & 
Dezirai Jones Meghan Green TBD 

Book Club colleen.cahill@normandale.edu - Colleen Cahill TBD 

Breakdancing Club pakou.lee@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Pakou Lee Hunter Yang TBD 

Ceramics Club lazare.rottach@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Lazare Rottach Colleen Cahill TBD 

Chess Club rithvik.pasumarty@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Richie Pasumarty Hunter Yang TBD 

Christian Student 
Fellowship (CSF) 

krista.jordheim@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Krista Jordheim Meghan Green TBD 

Coding Club rithvik.pasumarty@normandale.edu  Richie Pasumarty Hunter Yang TBD 
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hunter.yang@normandale.edu  

Communication Club karri.pearson@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Karri Pearson Colleen Cahill TBD 

Creative Writing Club thomas.maltman@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Tom Maltman  Colleen Cahill TBD 

Dental Club kristina.lengling@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Kristina Lengling Hunter Yang TBD 

Disc Golf Club 
david.lake@normandale.edu  

hunter.yang@normandale.edu  David Lake Hunter Yang TBD 

Drama Club Annie.cady@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Annie Cady Hunter Yang TBD 

Environmental Club miranda.miskowiec@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  

Miranda 
Miskowiec Colleen Cahill TBD 

Fighting Game Community 
Club 

ted.scamp@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu 

Ted Scamp 
Angel Perez Hunter Yang TBD 

French Club catherine.pulling@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Catherine Pulling Meghan Green TBD 

Game & Chill Club 
david.lake@normandale.edu  

hunter.yang@normandale.edu 
David Lake Hunter Yang TBD 

German Club deborah.kellogg@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Debb Kellogg Meghan Green TBD 

Hiking Club angela.effertz@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Angie Effertz Hunter Yang 

Check the Hiking Club board in the 
Science Hallway for dates 

International Student Club ifeanyi.odor@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Howard Odor Meghan Green TBD 

Kickboxing Club Laura.polikowsky@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  

Laura Polikowsky Hunter Yang TBD 

LGBTQ+ Club jay.anderson@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu 

Jay Anderson Meghan Green TBD 
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Latinx United in 
Normandale in Action 

(LUNA) Club 

francisco.salinasvega@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu 

 Stacy Bestland & 
Francisco Salinas Meghan Green TBD 

Leadership Through 
Service Club 

melinda.xiong@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Melinda Xiong Colleen Cahill TBD 

Mu Alpha Theta (MAT) 
elizabeth.lucas@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu Elizabeth Lucas Meghan Green TBD 

Muslim Student 
Association 

hussein.elmi@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu 

Hussein Elmi Meghan Green 
TBD 

 
Newspaper Club colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  - Colleen Cahill TBD 

Nursing Club Carrie.dickson@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  

Carrie Dickson Hunter Yang TBD 

Pickleball Club Laura.polikowsky@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Laura Polikowsky Hunter Yang TBD 

Politics & Law Club elizabeth.klages@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Liz Klages Colleen Cahill TBD 

Research Club rin.lajoy@normandale.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  

Rin LaJoy Colleen Cahill TBD 

Rocket Club martin.stickney@normandale.edu  
Hunter.yang@normandale.edu  

Martin Stickney Hunter Yang TBD 

Secular Student Alliance daniel.darling@normandale.edu  
meghan.green@normandale.edu 

Dan Darling Meghan Green TBD 

Self-Defense Club yoshio.satoh@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  

Yoshi Satoh Hunter Yang TBD 

Soccer Club hunter.yang@normandale.edu   Hunter Yang TBD 

STEM Club martin.stickney@normandale.edu  
Hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Martin Stickney Hunter Yang TBD 

Students for Palestine kari.fisher@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  Kari Fisher Hunter Yang TBD 
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Twin Cities Student 
Engineering Club 

rebecca.bates@mnsu.edu  
colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  

 Rebecca (Becky) 
Bates Colleen Cahill TBD 

Volleyball Club aucuria.harrison@normandale.edu  
hunter.yang@normandale.edu  AC Harrison Hunter Yang 

Mondays & Wednesdays 12-4pm 
Gym A1500 

 

Org Meeting Times 

Program Board colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  Colleen Cahill  TBD 

Student Senate 
 

colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  
Jordan 

Shoulders & 
Colleen Cahill 

 TBD 

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) meghan.green@normandale.edu Meghan Green 
& Rin LaJoy  TBD 

 

Student Life Contact Info: 

Name Email Phone Number Office Number Title 
Hunter Yang hunter.yang@normandale.edu 952-358-8724 A1504 Student Life Wellness & 

Recreation Coordinator 
Meghan Green meghan.green@normandale.edu  952-358-8500 K1402 Student Life Involvement 

Coordinator 
Colleen Cahill colleen.cahill@normandale.edu  952-358-8179 K1401 Director of Student Life 
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